
201 Team Penske 22 783 0 0 2 177

202 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 780 -3 3 4 277

203 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 691 -92 89 1 94

204 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 669 -114 22 2 133

205 Team Penske 2 663 -120 6 3 194

206 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 654 -129 9 4 222

207 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 638 -145 16 1 61

208 Hendrick Motorsports 9 615 -168 23 1 72

209 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 586 -197 29 0 11

2010 Hendrick Motorsports 88 577 -206 9 1 50

2011 Team Penske 12 572 -211 5 0 22

2012 Hendrick Motorsports 24 549 -234 23 0 11

2013 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 519 -264 30 0 33

2014 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 516 -267 3 0 00

2015 Roush Fenway Racing 6 509 -274 7 0 00

2016 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 505 -278 4 0 00

2017 Hendrick Motorsports 48 488 -295 17 0 00

2018 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 488 -295 0 0 00

2019 Wood Brothers Racing 21 445 -338 43 0 00

2020 Roush Fenway Racing 17 428 -355 17 0 00

2021 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 418 -365 10 0 00

2022 Richard Childress Racing 3 381 -402 37 0 22

2023 Germain Racing 13 342 -441 39 0 22

2024 Leavine Family Racing 95 329 -454 13 0 00

2025 Richard Childress Racing 8 309 -474 20 0 00

2026 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 267 -516 42 0 00

2027 Front Row Motorsports 34 254 -529 13 0 00

2028 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 247 -536 7 0 00

2029 GO FAS Racing 32 236 -547 11 0 00

2030 Front Row Motorsports 38 219 -564 17 0 00

2031 Front Row Motorsports 36 204 -579 15 0 00

2032 Premium Motorsports 15 161 -622 43 0 00

2033 StarCom Racing 00 141 -642 20 0 00

2034 Spire Motorsports 77 131 -652 10 1 50

2035 Petty Ware Racing 51 99 -684 32 0 00

2036 Rick Ware Racing 52 79 -704 20 0 00

837 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -704 0 0 00

1138 Premium Motorsports 27 67 -716 12 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -722 6 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -745 23 0 00

341 Rick Ware Racing 53 22 -761 16 0 00

842 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -767 6 0 00

143 XCI Racing 81 15 -768 1 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -782 14 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -782 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -783 1 0 00
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